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This Product Information Sheet is not intended to replace the
Product Label. Always read the Product Label for the most
current nutrient content and feeding directions.

Classic Cow-Calf Hi Phos

Product number: 77627

Product Information

SWEETLIX® Classic Cow-Calf Hi Phos Mineral is a mineral scientifically formulated to be self-fed.
SWEETLIX® Classic Cow-Calf Hi Phos Mineral helps your animals attain maximum performance by
providing a balanced intake of supplemental minerals and vitamins.

Feeding Instructions

Feed at the rate of 2 to 4 ounces per head per day. Provide one covered mineral feeder for every 20 to 30 animals. Locate each mineral
feeder near a clean, fresh source of water. Mineral consumption levels will vary depending upon the mineral status of the animals.
Provide fresh, clean water to all animals at all times.

CAUTION: Use as directed. Consumption of selenium should not exceed 3 mg per head per day.

WARNING: This product, which contains added copper, should not be fed to sheep or any species that have a low tolerance to

supplemental copper.

Nutrition Information

Calcium, Min
Calcium, Max
Phosphorus, Min
Salt, Min

Salt, Max
Magnesium, Min
Cobalt, Min
Copper, Min
lodine, Min
Manganese, Min
Selenium, Min
Zinc, Min
Vitamin A, Min

12.00%
14.40%
10.00%
14.00%
16.80%
1.00%

15 ppm
1,500 ppm
75 ppm
6,000 ppm
26 ppm
4,500 ppm
150,000 1U/Ib
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Vitamin D-3, Min 15,000 [U/Ib
Vitamin E, Min 100 1U/Ib

Product Ingredients

Calcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Processed Grain By-Products, Molasses Products, Roughage Products, Magnesium Oxide,
Vegetable Oil, Manganese Sulfate, Zinc Sulfate, Copper Sulfate, Selenium Yeast, Manganous Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Brewer’s Dried Yeast,
Artificial Color, Vitamin E Supplement, Vitamin A Supplement, Artificial Flavor, Mineral Oil, Vitamin D-3 Supplement, Ethylenediamine

Dihydroiodide, Cobalt Carbonate and Calcium lodate.
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