



This Product Information Sheet is not intended to replace the Product Label. Always read the Product Label for the most current nutrient content and feeding directions.

## Classic Cow-Calf Hi Phos

Product number: 77627



### Product Information

SWEETLIX® Classic Cow-Calf Hi Phos Mineral is a mineral scientifically formulated to be self-fed. SWEETLIX® Classic Cow-Calf Hi Phos Mineral helps your animals attain maximum performance by providing a balanced intake of supplemental minerals and vitamins.

### Feeding Instructions

Feed at the rate of 2 to 4 ounces per head per day. Provide one covered mineral feeder for every 20 to 30 animals. Locate each mineral feeder near a clean, fresh source of water. Mineral consumption levels will vary depending upon the mineral status of the animals. Provide fresh, clean water to all animals at all times.

**CAUTION:** Use as directed. Consumption of selenium should not exceed 3 mg per head per day.

**WARNING:** This product, which contains added copper, should not be fed to sheep or any species that have a low tolerance to supplemental copper.

### Nutrition Information

Calcium, Min	12.00%
Calcium, Max	14.40%
Phosphorus, Min	10.00%
Salt, Min	14.00%
Salt, Max	16.80%
Magnesium, Min	1.00%
Cobalt, Min	15 ppm
Copper, Min	1,500 ppm
Iodine, Min	75 ppm
Manganese, Min	6,000 ppm
Selenium, Min	26 ppm
Zinc, Min	4,500 ppm
Vitamin A, Min	150,000 IU/lb

Vitamin D-3, Min	15,000 IU/lb
Vitamin E, Min	100 IU/lb

---

## Product Ingredients

Calcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Processed Grain By-Products, Molasses Products, Roughage Products, Magnesium Oxide, Vegetable Oil, Manganese Sulfate, Zinc Sulfate, Copper Sulfate, Selenium Yeast, Manganous Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Brewer's Dried Yeast, Artificial Color, Vitamin E Supplement, Vitamin A Supplement, Artificial Flavor, Mineral Oil, Vitamin D-3 Supplement, Ethylenediamine Dihydroiodide, Cobalt Carbonate and Calcium Iodate.